
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0052992 LITTON MORTGAGE
SERVICING CENTER INC

0171923325016 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $520.00

R0053437 ANGELO JESS A AND ANGELO
ROSE MARIE AND

0171923425013 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $502.39

R0054807 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 0171925100003 Apr 15, 2016 2015 Tax $1,396.50

R0056573 MA WEI HONG AND 0171926218065 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $159.00

R0157678 VIVA BURRITO
DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

0171912411021 Apr 7, 2016 2015 Tax $3,549.50

Grand Total $6,127.39
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 - CITY OF AURORA UTILITIES

R0087100 WINSLOW KATIE A AND 0182134401002 Apr 15, 2016 2015 Tax $83.76

Grand Total $83.76
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0087090 SUNDARA PHETSAMONE AND
SENGSAVANG

0182134328001 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $325.11

R0094579 CLINTON HOLDINGS LLC 0182334303017 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $529.00

R0095000 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334324007 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $137.28

R0095806 BROCO 4 LLC 0182335111018 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $481.42

Apr 27, 2016 2015 Int $9.63

R0097424 US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION AS SUCCESSO

0182335410013 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $880.24

R0097620 HIRES SARAH J AND 0182335421002 Apr 5, 2016 2015 Tax $268.81

R0121766 PENINSULA HOLDINGS LLC 0182130101001 Apr 11, 2016 2015 Tax $522.78

Grand Total $3,154.27
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104877 RIOPELLE SCOTT 0182517203017 Apr 7, 2016 2015 Tax $696.72

R0105265 SAVELLE JONATHAN E AND 0182518110009 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $650.04

R0111234 ESTRADA JOSE D GONZALES 0182517105011 Apr 26, 2016 2015 Tax $467.52

R0127713 CHOW AMY Y 0182508402012 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $482.52

Grand Total $2,296.80
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT ASSESSMENT

R0048396 LSF9 MASTER
PARTICIPATION TRUST THE

0171919410006 Apr 1, 2016 2015 Tax $238.15

R0054840 PARILLA JAMES F 0171925101025 Apr 26, 2016 2015 Tax $316.27

R0062632 BERNAL SERGIO A AND 0171930201011 Apr 4, 2016 2015 Tax $374.83

R0102153 VIGIL MARK J AND 0182506410026 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $625.07

R0155969 FRIAS GAMEZ IVAN
ORLANDO

0182516207026 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $262.50

Grand Total $1,816.82
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

R0000771 HOULIHAN JOHN J IV 0156500000206 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $6.12

R0000898 HALL WALTER M AND 0156700000175 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $14.69

R0001106 RENNICK ALAN L 0156707103005 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0001107 RENNICK ALAN L AND 0156707103006 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $2.25

R0002360 SANCHEZ EDMUNDO
QUEZADA

0156905400014 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0007090 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930004008 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $8.78

R0008253 ROBERSON DEAN AND
MELODY

0157106003001 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0008578 CABELLO ERNEST P JR AND 0157112100012 Apr 7, 2016 2015 Tax $4.66

R0012435 HUNT BRYCE W 0157132301034 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $4.71

R0012855 SHRADER JEFF 0157132323002 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $4.62

R0013163 REFVEM NICOAL M AND 0157132405033 Apr 16, 2016 2015 Tax $4.23

R0013417 LUDWIG CHELSEY L AND 0157132416009 Apr 8, 2016 2015 Tax $5.61

R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Apr 15, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0013687 MERAZ RICARDO 0157134001005 Apr 15, 2016 2015 Tax $6.81

R0013800 BREWSTER HANS JOACHIM
AND LYNDA L

0157135018003 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $9.05

R0015147 HILL JAMES J AND 0157323002018 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $3.99

R0047888 JOHNSON KASEY 0171919302024 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $5.58

R0048396 LSF9 MASTER
PARTICIPATION TRUST THE

0171919410006 Apr 1, 2016 2015 Tax $26.98

R0048512 COLMENERO JACK 0171919414012 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $6.54

R0049580 BLAIR RICHARD R 0171920307019 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $2.82

R0049950 CASIAS MARCELINO 0171920320016 Apr 1, 2016 2015 Tax $5.06

R0052992 LITTON MORTGAGE
SERVICING CENTER INC

0171923325016 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $52.00

R0053437 ANGELO JESS A AND ANGELO
ROSE MARIE AND

0171923425013 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $59.10

R0054807 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 0171925100003 Apr 15, 2016 2015 Tax $139.65

R0054840 PARILLA JAMES F 0171925101025 Apr 26, 2016 2015 Tax $35.65

R0054995 MARTIN WILLIAM K AND 0171925110038 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $3.95

R0055034 GOMEZ ALEJANDRO 0171925113003 Apr 26, 2016 2015 Tax $6.57

R0055184 BROWN DOUGLAS PAUL AND 0171925208001 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $4.31

R0055591 WILLIAMS JOSEPH DAVID 0171926103021 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $7.13

R0055637 DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL
TRUST COMPANY

0171926105021 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $2.52

R0055677 NUANEZ RONALD AND 0171926107008 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $6.64

R0055714 HOWARD JAMES M AND 0171926109006 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $2.59

R0056066 BOND ROBERT F AND 0171926125028 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $5.00

R0056133 JONES JOSHUA P 0171926202001 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $3.27

R0056306 MILLER BRIAN J 0171926206081 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $2.39

R0056308 ANDERSON BRANDON TODD 0171926206083 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $2.39

R0056311 WEST KENDALL AND 0171926206086 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $2.39

R0056389 VANCE LYNN A 0171926211003 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $6.81

R0056433 ORTIZ OSCAR PUENTES 0171926212010 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $4.30
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0056573 MA WEI HONG AND 0171926218065 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $15.90

R0056799 WALLS JOHN G/ WALLS JOHN
EDWARD AND

0171926305020 Apr 5, 2016 2015 Tax $5.54

R0056887 HOLONBEK CHARLES A 0171926310013 Apr 5, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0057033 PAVLOV AURELIA 0171926313068 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $2.18

R0057195 WILLIAMS SEAN C 0171926323009 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $5.16

R0057334 HOCK CALVIN AND 0171926328108 Apr 5, 2016 2015 Tax $3.55

R0057380 EDLICICO ANTON 0171926328154 Apr 24, 2016 2015 Tax $1.77

R0057401 N E L AND TRUST LLC AS
TRUSTEE FOR

0171926328175 Apr 6, 2016 2015 Tax $3.55

R0058076 WHITFIELD CODY 0171926418035 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $4.19

R0058088 TSALYUK IGOR AND 0171926418047 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $4.19

R0058701 THACKER MICHELLE 0171927319028 Apr 1, 2016 2015 Tax $6.53

R0059556 GALLEGOS ANGELINA 0171928201009 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0059728 BANK OF AMERICA NA 0171928308011 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $9.23

R0060039 FRONTIER PROPERTIES LLC 0171928317018 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $5.53

R0060655 CLAPS DON L AND 0171928423014 Apr 30, 2016 2015 Tax $6.33

R0060667 NGUYEN LUXIA 0171928424008 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0062632 BERNAL SERGIO A AND 0171930201011 Apr 4, 2016 2015 Tax $87.48

R0062830 WITTROCK MARY E 0171930212002 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $4.63

R0065491 OMID SHAWN S AND OMID
SANDRA L

0171932102001 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $9.02

R0067338 1407 EMBER ST LLC 0171933109008 Apr 7, 2016 2015 Tax $4.98

R0067506 BANDIMERE MARJOE D 0171933118005 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $8.66

R0067594 KRZYSZTOFIAK JOSEPH AND 0171933120014 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $7.45

R0067793 LEWARK JEAN 0171933205004 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $4.60

R0067928 ARCHULETA AARON AND 0171933211010 Apr 21, 2016 2015 Tax $4.38

R0068250 MATTHEWS RHONDA L 0171933220011 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $3.11

R0068306 HERNANDEZ SERGIO 0171933223011 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $2.95

R0068351 ANGEL DANIEL AND 0171933224028 Apr 26, 2016 2015 Tax $6.31

R0068520 AGUILAR JESUS M 0171933308005 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0068750 MORENO MARTIN AND 0171933318011 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $7.56

R0068805 STOLLARD DURWIN LEE 0171933323002 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $4.66

R0069178 GARCIA TIMOHTY JUNIOR III
AND

0171933421006 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $3.43

R0069492 ZHENG JIAN WEI 0171934117002 Apr 5, 2016 2015 Tax $5.30

R0069611 HALBERT JAMES LEON AND 0171934203029 Apr 6, 2016 2015 Tax $7.23

R0069613 CLAPS DON L AND 0171934203031 Apr 30, 2016 2015 Tax $2.55

R0069617 FISHER ROBIN S AND 0171934204003 Apr 21, 2016 2015 Tax $4.45

R0069624 MOZINGO ROBERT A 0171934204010 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $4.66

R0070288 VALENCIA Z JORGE ENRIQUE
AND

0171934309043 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $3.00

R0070357 LUSK CLIFF AND 0171934311003 Apr 5, 2016 2015 Tax $2.59

R0070434 ROJAS RUBEN 0171934314007 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $7.93

R0070787 BESAW PAUL DAVID 0171935110170 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $5.09

R0070801 BESAW PAUL DAVID 0171935111009 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $5.09
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0071085 NAIMAN MARCIA E
REVOCABLE TRUST

0171935400087 Apr 8, 2016 2015 Tax $83.65

R0075342 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172116000045 Apr 11, 2016 2015 Tax $4.15

R0077064 CASTRO JORGE AND 0172128100043 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $5.23

R0077342 BARBRE LLOYD 0172128303004 Apr 4, 2016 2015 Tax $7.14

R0077403 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172129200037 Apr 11, 2016 2015 Tax $2.58

R0077695 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172131101006 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0078033 BURKE WILLIAM C AND 0172132102035 Apr 26, 2016 2015 Tax $8.86

R0078085 CHENEY MICHAEL W 0172132104003 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $3.65

R0079004 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172132220003 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $6.15

R0079006 HAYDEN BERNADETTE 0172132220006 Apr 4, 2016 2015 Tax $1.96

R0079128 ORTIZ MENDEZ JOSE A 0172132300004 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $8.41

R0079502 BANUELOS RUBEN 0172132402020 Apr 11, 2016 2015 Tax $1.65

R0087090 SUNDARA PHETSAMONE AND
SENGSAVANG

0182134328001 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $32.51

R0087100 WINSLOW KATIE A AND 0182134401002 Apr 15, 2016 2015 Tax $20.86

R0088740 OLIVER FRANK E 0182305307015 Apr 11, 2016 2015 Tax $43.98

R0088929 K AND S INVESTMENTS LLC 0182305316006 Apr 4, 2016 2015 Tax $21.15

R0089456 BIPPUS STOSH AND 0182305420015 Apr 4, 2016 2015 Tax $24.14

R0089515 SMOLIN VLADIMIR AND 0182305425006 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $11.30

R0089623 CRUZ ESPERANZA 0182306101015 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $54.67

R0089783 CASTRO DOROTHY I AND 0182306113023 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $35.75

R0090002 FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

0182306206019 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $2.85

R0091506 PIERCE NOLA N 0182308201003 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $35.34

R0094579 CLINTON HOLDINGS LLC 0182334303017 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $82.80

R0095000 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334324007 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $13.73

R0095806 BROCO 4 LLC 0182335111018 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $48.14

R0097424 US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION AS SUCCESSO

0182335410013 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $88.02

R0097620 HIRES SARAH J AND 0182335421002 Apr 5, 2016 2015 Tax $26.88

R0098789 PREMIER INTERNATIONAL
LLC

0182504107002 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $52.23

R0099004 GARCIA DANIEL MENDOZA 0182504201006 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $10.41

R0099068 BEDNAR KENNETH L 0182504204022 Apr 15, 2016 2015 Tax $6.88

R0099331 MORENO MARTIN 0182504211012 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $5.65

R0099557 SANCHEZ ODILON 0182504220030 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $6.46

R0100213 SANCHEZ ADRIAN 0182505305010 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $2.89

R0100243 FALBO DAVID W 0182505309018 Apr 20, 2016 2015 Tax $4.30

R0100253 DOAK MIKE AND 0182505310012 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $3.56

R0100364 MILE HIGH REI GROUP LLC 0182505315016 Apr 23, 2016 2015 Tax $4.22

R0100396 MADERA ALEJANDRINA AND 0182505317016 Apr 5, 2016 2015 Tax $4.66

R0100417 NGUYEN AN TAN 0182505317037 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0100472 HRCS-DENVER LLC 0182505319008 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $6.00

R0100690 MARTINEZ DAMARIS 0182505404034 Apr 6, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0100783 GREVIOUS GERALD 0182505406044 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $2.36

R0100885 SODERBORG WILLIAM L AND 0182506102007 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $2.50

R0100886 NGUYEN BICH VAN THI 0182506102008 Apr 20, 2016 2015 Tax $36.00

R0101674 MARTINEZ PABLO SARABIA
AS TRUSTEE OF

0182506318050 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $29.18

R0102153 VIGIL MARK J AND 0182506410026 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $170.81

R0102245 FITZPATRICK SARAH K AND 0182507105026 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $2.50

R0102284 SOLORZANO DAMIAN G 0182507107004 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $2.58

R0102333 RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL AND
MARIA SARA

0182507108014 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $4.69

R0102362 NORTON TIMOTHY A 0182507109019 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $2.67

R0103057 RIOPELLE SCOTT 0182508200024 Apr 7, 2016 2015 Tax $6.59

R0103125 JUNG CHUL WOO 0182508204007 Apr 4, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0103402 SUAZO SHILOH 0182509308010 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $1.85

R0103588 MUSSO IMOGENE E 0182510407049 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $77.59

R0103767 WASHINGTON BUSINESS
PARK PROPERTY LLC

0182511313001 Apr 7, 2016 2015 Tax $83.65

R0103999 MUELLER KENNETH A 0182515100001 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $54.43

R0104581 ADUAN MUHAMMAD A AND 0182516228022 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $5.30

R0104877 RIOPELLE SCOTT 0182517203017 Apr 7, 2016 2015 Tax $69.67

R0105017 DANIELS SCOTT 0182517210003 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $3.57

R0105201 MILLIARD ISABELLE G 0182518106011 Apr 1, 2016 2015 Tax $7.49

R0105265 SAVELLE JONATHAN E AND 0182518110009 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $65.00

R0108274 ROMERO PETE 0182505308020 Apr 15, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0110195 TODD CREEK VILLAGE
METROPOLITAN

0157110018040 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $7.89

R0111234 ESTRADA JOSE D GONZALES 0182517105011 Apr 26, 2016 2015 Tax $46.75

R0116070 KEYBANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

0171925302116 Apr 4, 2016 2015 Tax $1.79

R0116088 LU QUANWEI 0171925302125 Apr 5, 2016 2015 Tax $3.59

R0116428 VERA LEE ANN 0171919425024 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $1.26

R0116460 PALMER CHARLES M AND 0171919426001 Apr 11, 2016 2015 Tax $3.11

R0121766 PENINSULA HOLDINGS LLC 0182130101001 Apr 11, 2016 2015 Tax $52.28

R0122629 WADSWORTH TERRY A AND
GEORGINA L AND

0157116401013 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $3.28

R0127713 CHOW AMY Y 0182508402012 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $48.25

R0132719 FLORES JOSE LUIS VIURQUEZ 0172132111090 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $3.48

R0137075 TODD CREEK VILLAGE
METROPOLITAN

0157104301001 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $36.63

R0138636 TODD CREEK VILLAGE
METROPOLITAN

0157110302001 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $5.70

R0147816 BUMGARDNER JACK L AND 0171935301043 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $11.60

R0147888 TSOU MICHAEL C 0171934124015 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $5.02

R0150873 VASQUEZ FRANCISCO SR 0172104200001 Apr 8, 2016 2015 Tax $4.66

R0152354 BUFFALO RUN MESA LLC 0172308311001 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $145.31

R0155859 DAVIS DANIEL AND 0156903302017 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $25.24

R0155969 FRIAS GAMEZ IVAN
ORLANDO

0182516207026 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $26.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0157678 VIVA BURRITO
DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

0171912411021 Apr 7, 2016 2015 Tax $354.95

R0158170 6127 EAST PARKWAY LLC 0182307105020 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $11.33

R0160784 BASILE ROBERT J 0157105201027 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $4.66

R0162675 MOUNTAIN SERIES I OWNER
LLC

0172111401002 Apr 12, 2016 2014 Tax $193.24

R0162676 MOUNTAIN SERIES I OWNER
LLC

0172111401001 Apr 12, 2016 2014 Tax $41.47

R0174259 BURCIAGA PEDRO ELIO
ANDAZOLA

0156719200001 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $14.18

R0179067 DENNING GREGORY FRANCIS
& TODD E

Apr 6, 2016 2015 Tax $5.40

R0179957 OLIVAS JESUS ALONSO AND 0172128106009 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $97.72

R0187226 RODRIGUEZ JOSE ALBERTO 0182308201043 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $21.77

Grand Total $3,459.00
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Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000184 METLI JOHN E AND SHARRON
L

0155500000010 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $120.00

R0000212 L AND S CAPITAL LTD 0155500000050 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $60.00

R0000268 BRATRSOVSKY BEN 0155500000112 Apr 20, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0000276 GROSZ DELORES 0155700000008 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $60.00

R0000278 HUTTO FRANK 0155700000009 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $60.00

R0000287 MUSGRAVE MARY M 2/3 INT 0155700000024 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $120.00

R0000301 RITCHEY DAVID W AND 0155700000039 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0000302 RITCHEY DAVID W AND 0155700000040 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $60.00

R0000309 FRIHAUF DANIEL A AND 0155700000052 Apr 20, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0000320 BOESPFLUG FAMILY TRUST 0155700000066 Apr 20, 2016 2015 Tax $60.00

R0000337 HENRY JACO LAND LLC 0155700000093 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $90.00

R0000344 ERKER STANLEY E AND 0155700000102 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0000353 FRIHAUF DANIEL ALLEN AND 0155700000112 Apr 20, 2016 2015 Tax $60.00

R0000355 SAUER JAMES B 3/4 INT 0155700000114 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $60.00

R0000369 CAUSEY CLIFFORD D TRUST
1/2 INT AND

0155700000129 Apr 4, 2016 2015 Tax $60.00

R0000456 SCHMIDT RAY M LIVING
TRUST THE

0156100000003 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0000472 SCHLAGEL BRIAN D AND 0156100000025 Apr 26, 2016 2015 Tax $180.00

R0080798 HESS JOHN C AND 0173100000124 Apr 7, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0080861 SCHMIDT RAY M LIVING
TRUST THE

0173300000062 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0080880 BENDER JACKSON W 0173300000098 Apr 20, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0080891 THURMAN JAMES D AND 0173500000013 Apr 11, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0080907 SAUTER THOMAS M/GEORGE
P SR

0173500000034 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $60.00

R0080924 GREEN JOHN R AND 0173500000062 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0080927 HENRY JACO LAND LLC 0173500000070 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $90.00

R0080929 HENRY JACO LAND LLC 0173500000072 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0080939 COLORADO RIFLE CLUB 0173500000084 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0081383 CLAYCOMB FARMS LLC 0181100000002 Apr 6, 2016 2015 Tax $150.00

R0081384 JOHNSON THOMAS R AKA 0181100000003 Apr 26, 2016 2015 Tax $180.00

R0081418 FELLIN LEO AND 0181100000046 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0081463 LINNEBUR EDWARD L 0181100000123 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $60.00

R0081477 KLAUSNER BROS 1/2 INT 0181100000137 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $60.00

R0081501 EHLER JOHN H AND EHLER H
GAYLE TRUSTEES

0181300000024 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $330.00

R0081591 THEOS ELENA 0181300000191 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $15.00

R0082210 THORNBURG FAMILY
LIMITED

0181500000058 Apr 6, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0082452 ZUBER MARK R AND 0181500008001 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0110496 COOKSEY FARMS 0155700000135 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0111248 COOKSEY PRODUCE LLC 0155700000146 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $60.00

R0121759 BLAUW WILLIAM J AND 0181322100001 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $150.00

R0129719 WASSERMAN LEO R AND 0181128300002 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0130182 OTTO LOUIS A LIVING TRUST 0181128300003 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0133645 THORNBURG FAMILY
LIMITED

0181524200001 Apr 6, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0138408 LYELL EDWARD II AND 0181128300004 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0161918 SMITH MARVIN E AND SMITH
BARBARA F

0173314400001 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0161920 SMITH MARVIN E AND SMITH
BARBARA F

0173314100001 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $45.00

R0178765 DRABCZYK MATTHEW P AND 0180915200001 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0180843 SMIALEK DOUGLAS J AND 0181526100003 Apr 15, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $2,880.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I185 CITY OF WESTMINSTER NUISANCE

R0100885 SODERBORG WILLIAM L AND 0182506102007 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $25.00

R0100886 NGUYEN BICH VAN THI 0182506102008 Apr 20, 2016 2015 Tax $360.00

Grand Total $385.00
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Collections for assessment I186 - SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0155859 DAVIS DANIEL AND 0156903302017 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $252.40

Grand Total $252.40
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Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0088740 OLIVER FRANK E 0182305307015 Apr 11, 2016 2015 Tax $439.79

R0088929 K AND S INVESTMENTS LLC 0182305316006 Apr 4, 2016 2015 Tax $211.46

R0089515 SMOLIN VLADIMIR AND 0182305425006 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $113.04

R0089623 CRUZ ESPERANZA 0182306101015 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $546.69

R0089783 CASTRO DOROTHY I AND 0182306113023 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $357.47

R0152354 BUFFALO RUN MESA LLC 0172308311001 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $1,453.07

R0158170 6127 EAST PARKWAY LLC 0182307105020 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $113.25

R0162675 MOUNTAIN SERIES I OWNER
LLC

0172111401002 Apr 12, 2016 2014 Tax $1,932.36

Apr 12, 2016 2014 Int $231.88

R0162676 MOUNTAIN SERIES I OWNER
LLC

0172111401001 Apr 12, 2016 2014 Tax $414.72

Apr 12, 2016 2014 Int $49.77

R0179957 OLIVAS JESUS ALONSO AND 0172128106009 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $977.22

R0187226 RODRIGUEZ JOSE ALBERTO 0182308201043 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $217.67

Grand Total $7,058.39
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 - CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0094579 CLINTON HOLDINGS LLC 0182334303017 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $299.00

Grand Total $299.00

Special Assessment Report  Apr 1, 2016 - Apr 30,

2016

sbrookman @ May 3, 2016 10:07:41 AM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 16 of 24

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094579


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I191 - CITY OF ARVADA ABATEMENT

R0101674 MARTINEZ PABLO SARABIA
AS TRUSTEE OF

0182506318050 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $291.75

Grand Total $291.75
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0089456 BIPPUS STOSH AND 0182305420015 Apr 4, 2016 2015 Tax $241.37

R0091506 PIERCE NOLA N 0182308201003 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $353.44

Grand Total $594.81
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Collections for assessment I203 - LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0179067 DENNING GREGORY FRANCIS
& TODD E

Apr 6, 2016 2015 Tax $54.00

Grand Total $54.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0000771 HOULIHAN JOHN J IV 0156500000206 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $61.18

R0000898 HALL WALTER M AND 0156700000175 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $146.90

R0001106 RENNICK ALAN L 0156707103005 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0001107 RENNICK ALAN L AND 0156707103006 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $22.47

R0002360 SANCHEZ EDMUNDO
QUEZADA

0156905400014 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0006806 SERAFINI EGIDIO P/CLARA L
TRUST 1/2 INT

0156917001003 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $83.00

R0006807 SERAFINI EGIDIO P AND
CLARA L TRUST

0156917002003 Apr 27, 2016 2014 Tax $83.00

Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $83.00

R0006809 SERAFINI EGIDIO P/CLARA L
TRUST 1/2 INT

0156917002006 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $83.00

Apr 27, 2016 2014 Tax $83.00

R0006810 SERAFINI FRANCO AND
TERASA TRUST THE

0156917002007 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $83.00

R0006811 SERAFINI EGIDIO P AND
CLARA L TRUST THE

0156917002009 Apr 27, 2016 2014 Tax $33.20

R0006812 SERAFINI EGIDIO P AND
CLARA L TRUST THE

0156917002010 Apr 27, 2016 2014 Tax $83.00

R0006813 SERAFINI EGIDIO P AND
CLARA L TRUST THE

0156917002012 Apr 27, 2016 2014 Tax $83.00

R0007090 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930004008 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $87.79

R0008253 ROBERSON DEAN AND
MELODY

0157106003001 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0008578 CABELLO ERNEST P JR AND 0157112100012 Apr 7, 2016 2015 Tax $46.53

R0012435 HUNT BRYCE W 0157132301034 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $47.07

R0012855 SHRADER JEFF 0157132323002 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $46.15

R0013163 REFVEM NICOAL M AND 0157132405033 Apr 16, 2016 2015 Tax $42.32

R0013417 LUDWIG CHELSEY L AND 0157132416009 Apr 8, 2016 2015 Tax $56.08

R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Apr 15, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0013687 MERAZ RICARDO 0157134001005 Apr 15, 2016 2015 Tax $68.09

R0013800 BREWSTER HANS JOACHIM
AND LYNDA L

0157135018003 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $90.51

R0015147 HILL JAMES J AND 0157323002018 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $39.91

R0047888 JOHNSON KASEY 0171919302024 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $55.80

R0048396 LSF9 MASTER
PARTICIPATION TRUST THE

0171919410006 Apr 1, 2016 2015 Tax $31.65

R0048512 COLMENERO JACK 0171919414012 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $65.35

R0049580 BLAIR RICHARD R 0171920307019 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $28.20

R0049950 CASIAS MARCELINO 0171920320016 Apr 1, 2016 2015 Tax $50.58

R0054840 PARILLA JAMES F 0171925101025 Apr 26, 2016 2015 Tax $40.20

R0054995 MARTIN WILLIAM K AND 0171925110038 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $39.53

R0055034 GOMEZ ALEJANDRO 0171925113003 Apr 26, 2016 2015 Tax $65.66

R0055184 BROWN DOUGLAS PAUL AND 0171925208001 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $43.11

R0055591 WILLIAMS JOSEPH DAVID 0171926103021 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $71.29
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0055637 DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL
TRUST COMPANY

0171926105021 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $25.21

R0055677 NUANEZ RONALD AND 0171926107008 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $66.39

R0055714 HOWARD JAMES M AND 0171926109006 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $25.86

R0056066 BOND ROBERT F AND 0171926125028 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $49.96

R0056133 JONES JOSHUA P 0171926202001 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $32.65

R0056306 MILLER BRIAN J 0171926206081 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $23.85

R0056308 ANDERSON BRANDON TODD 0171926206083 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $23.85

R0056311 WEST KENDALL AND 0171926206086 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $23.85

R0056389 VANCE LYNN A 0171926211003 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $68.14

R0056433 ORTIZ OSCAR PUENTES 0171926212010 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $43.05

R0056799 WALLS JOHN G/ WALLS JOHN
EDWARD AND

0171926305020 Apr 5, 2016 2015 Tax $55.43

R0056887 HOLONBEK CHARLES A 0171926310013 Apr 5, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0057033 PAVLOV AURELIA 0171926313068 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Int $0.44

Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $21.84

R0057195 WILLIAMS SEAN C 0171926323009 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $51.62

R0057334 HOCK CALVIN AND 0171926328108 Apr 5, 2016 2015 Tax $35.48

R0057380 EDLICICO ANTON 0171926328154 Apr 24, 2016 2015 Tax $17.74

R0057401 N E L AND TRUST LLC AS
TRUSTEE FOR

0171926328175 Apr 6, 2016 2015 Tax $35.48

R0058076 WHITFIELD CODY 0171926418035 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $41.91

R0058088 TSALYUK IGOR AND 0171926418047 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $41.91

R0058701 THACKER MICHELLE 0171927319028 Apr 1, 2016 2015 Tax $65.29

R0059556 GALLEGOS ANGELINA 0171928201009 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0059728 BANK OF AMERICA NA 0171928308011 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $92.33

R0060039 FRONTIER PROPERTIES LLC 0171928317018 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $55.30

R0060655 CLAPS DON L AND 0171928423014 Apr 30, 2016 2015 Tax $63.31

R0060667 NGUYEN LUXIA 0171928424008 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0062830 WITTROCK MARY E 0171930212002 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $46.25

R0065491 OMID SHAWN S AND OMID
SANDRA L

0171932102001 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $90.22

R0067338 1407 EMBER ST LLC 0171933109008 Apr 7, 2016 2015 Tax $49.83

R0067506 BANDIMERE MARJOE D 0171933118005 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $86.61

R0067594 KRZYSZTOFIAK JOSEPH AND 0171933120014 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $74.50

R0067793 LEWARK JEAN 0171933205004 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $45.99

R0067928 ARCHULETA AARON AND 0171933211010 Apr 21, 2016 2015 Tax $43.81

R0068250 MATTHEWS RHONDA L 0171933220011 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $31.16

R0068306 HERNANDEZ SERGIO 0171933223011 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $29.57

R0068351 ANGEL DANIEL AND 0171933224028 Apr 26, 2016 2015 Tax $63.06

R0068520 AGUILAR JESUS M 0171933308005 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0068750 MORENO MARTIN AND 0171933318011 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $75.56

R0068805 STOLLARD DURWIN LEE 0171933323002 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $46.53

R0069178 GARCIA TIMOHTY JUNIOR III
AND

0171933421006 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $34.27

R0069492 ZHENG JIAN WEI 0171934117002 Apr 5, 2016 2015 Tax $52.97
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0069611 HALBERT JAMES LEON AND 0171934203029 Apr 6, 2016 2015 Tax $72.32

R0069613 CLAPS DON L AND 0171934203031 Apr 30, 2016 2015 Tax $25.46

R0069617 FISHER ROBIN S AND 0171934204003 Apr 21, 2016 2015 Tax $44.46

R0069624 MOZINGO ROBERT A 0171934204010 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $46.53

R0070288 VALENCIA Z JORGE ENRIQUE
AND

0171934309043 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Int $0.60

Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $29.99

R0070357 LUSK CLIFF AND 0171934311003 Apr 5, 2016 2015 Tax $25.83

R0070434 ROJAS RUBEN 0171934314007 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $79.34

R0070787 BESAW PAUL DAVID 0171935110170 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $50.91

R0070801 BESAW PAUL DAVID 0171935111009 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $50.91

R0071085 NAIMAN MARCIA E
REVOCABLE TRUST

0171935400087 Apr 8, 2016 2015 Tax $836.53

R0075342 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172116000045 Apr 11, 2016 2015 Tax $41.50

Apr 11, 2016 2015 Int $0.83

R0077064 CASTRO JORGE AND 0172128100043 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $52.29

R0077342 BARBRE LLOYD 0172128303004 Apr 4, 2016 2015 Tax $71.35

R0077403 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172129200037 Apr 11, 2016 2015 Tax $25.80

Apr 11, 2016 2015 Int $0.52

R0077695 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172131101006 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0078033 BURKE WILLIAM C AND 0172132102035 Apr 26, 2016 2015 Tax $88.57

R0078085 CHENEY MICHAEL W 0172132104003 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $36.47

R0078204 MORRIS PATRICK L AND 0172132106022 Apr 1, 2016 2015 Tax $0.01

R0079004 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172132220003 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $61.48

R0079006 HAYDEN BERNADETTE 0172132220006 Apr 4, 2016 2015 Tax $19.54

R0079128 ORTIZ MENDEZ JOSE A 0172132300004 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $84.08

R0079502 BANUELOS RUBEN 0172132402020 Apr 11, 2016 2015 Tax $16.54

R0090002 FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

0182306206019 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $28.48

R0098789 PREMIER INTERNATIONAL
LLC

0182504107002 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $522.27

R0099004 GARCIA DANIEL MENDOZA 0182504201006 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $104.09

R0099068 BEDNAR KENNETH L 0182504204022 Apr 15, 2016 2015 Tax $68.80

R0099331 MORENO MARTIN 0182504211012 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $56.47

R0099557 SANCHEZ ODILON 0182504220030 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $64.62

R0100213 SANCHEZ ADRIAN 0182505305010 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $28.93

R0100243 FALBO DAVID W 0182505309018 Apr 20, 2016 2015 Tax $42.97

R0100253 DOAK MIKE AND 0182505310012 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $35.59

R0100364 MILE HIGH REI GROUP LLC 0182505315016 Apr 23, 2016 2015 Tax $42.18

R0100396 MADERA ALEJANDRINA AND 0182505317016 Apr 5, 2016 2015 Tax $46.53

R0100417 NGUYEN AN TAN 0182505317037 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0100472 HRCS-DENVER LLC 0182505319008 Apr 25, 2016 2015 Tax $60.01

R0100690 MARTINEZ DAMARIS 0182505404034 Apr 6, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0100783 GREVIOUS GERALD 0182505406044 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $23.64

R0102153 VIGIL MARK J AND 0182506410026 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $83.01
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0102245 FITZPATRICK SARAH K AND 0182507105026 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $24.96

R0102284 SOLORZANO DAMIAN G 0182507107004 Apr 29, 2016 2015 Tax $25.80

R0102333 RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL AND
MARIA SARA

0182507108014 Apr 28, 2016 2015 Tax $46.86

R0102362 NORTON TIMOTHY A 0182507109019 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $26.77

R0103057 RIOPELLE SCOTT 0182508200024 Apr 7, 2016 2015 Tax $65.92

R0103125 JUNG CHUL WOO 0182508204007 Apr 4, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0103402 SUAZO SHILOH 0182509308010 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $18.45

R0103588 MUSSO IMOGENE E 0182510407049 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $775.85

R0103767 WASHINGTON BUSINESS
PARK PROPERTY LLC

0182511313001 Apr 7, 2016 2015 Tax $836.53

R0103999 MUELLER KENNETH A 0182515100001 Apr 13, 2016 2015 Tax $544.31

R0104581 ADUAN MUHAMMAD A AND 0182516228022 Apr 14, 2016 2015 Tax $52.98

R0105017 DANIELS SCOTT 0182517210003 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $35.72

R0105201 MILLIARD ISABELLE G 0182518106011 Apr 1, 2016 2015 Tax $74.90

R0108274 ROMERO PETE 0182505308020 Apr 15, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0110195 TODD CREEK VILLAGE
METROPOLITAN

0157110018040 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $78.87

R0116070 KEYBANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

0171925302116 Apr 4, 2016 2015 Tax $17.94

R0116088 LU QUANWEI 0171925302125 Apr 5, 2016 2015 Tax $35.88

R0116428 VERA LEE ANN 0171919425024 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $12.61

R0116460 PALMER CHARLES M AND 0171919426001 Apr 11, 2016 2015 Tax $31.10

R0122629 WADSWORTH TERRY A AND
GEORGINA L AND

0157116401013 Apr 22, 2016 2015 Tax $32.82

R0132719 FLORES JOSE LUIS VIURQUEZ 0172132111090 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $34.86

R0137075 TODD CREEK VILLAGE
METROPOLITAN

0157104301001 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $366.32

R0138636 TODD CREEK VILLAGE
METROPOLITAN

0157110302001 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $57.03

R0147816 BUMGARDNER JACK L AND 0171935301043 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Int $2.32

Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $115.95

R0147888 TSOU MICHAEL C 0171934124015 Apr 27, 2016 2015 Tax $50.16

R0150873 VASQUEZ FRANCISCO SR 0172104200001 Apr 8, 2016 2015 Tax $46.53

R0160784 BASILE ROBERT J 0157105201027 Apr 19, 2016 2015 Tax $46.53

R0174259 BURCIAGA PEDRO ELIO
ANDAZOLA

0156719200001 Apr 18, 2016 2015 Tax $141.84

Grand Total $11,453.96
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0062632 BERNAL SERGIO A AND 0171930201011 Apr 4, 2016 2015 Tax $500.00

R0102153 VIGIL MARK J AND 0182506410026 Apr 12, 2016 2015 Tax $1,000.00

Grand Total $1,500.00
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